Overview
A home entertainment gateway is a
communication and storage hub in the
home that functions as a secure audio,
video, and file server; wireless router and
firewall; and a personal video recorder.
Key Benefits
> Enables a wide range of

memory management capability is an
asset.
Freescale Ordering Information
Part Number Product Highlights Additional Information
MCF5475ZP266 Two 10/100 Ethernet Controllers, USB 2.0 Device with Integrated PHY,
v2.2 PCI Controller, DDR Memory Controller, Encryption Accelerator
266 MHz
MCF5475ZP200 Two 10/100 Ethernet Controllers, USB 2.0 Device with Integrated PHY,
v2.2 PCI Controller, DDR Memory Controller, Encryption Accelerator
200 MHz
MCF5474ZP266 Two 10/100 Ethernet Controllers, USB 2.0 Device with Integrated PHY,
v2.2 PCI Controller, DDR Memory Controller
266 MHz
MCF5474ZP200 Two 10/100 Ethernet Controllers, USB 2.0 Device with Integrated PHY,
v2.2 PCI Controller, DDR Memory Controller
200 MHz
MCF5473ZP200 One 10/100 Ethernet Controller, USB 2.0 Device with Integrated PHY,
v2.2 PCI Controller, DDR Memory Controller, Encryption Accelerator
200 MHz
MCF5472ZP200 One 10/100 Ethernet Controller, USB 2.0 Device with Integrated PHY,
v2.2 PCI Controller, DDR Memory Controller
200 MHz
MCF5471ZP200 Two 10/100 Ethernet Controllers, v2.2 PCI Controller, DDR Memory Controller,
Encryption Accelerator
200 MHz
MCF5470ZP200 Two 10/100 Ethernet Controllers, v2.2 PCI Controller, DDR Memory Controller 200 MHz
SG2062-4
Freescale Semiconductor Solution
The MCF547x Family provides the
essential connectivity requirements for a